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Pelham Arts Advisory Committee Meeting
Agenda

2022-01

January 19, 2022
2:30pm

Zoom

10.

11.

12,

13.

Call to Order and Declaration of Quorum
Approval of Agenda
Declaration of Pecuniary Interest and General Nature

Approval of Minutes
November 17, 2021

Business Arising from Minutes
None

Red Dress Project Display
Athlete Art Display

Art Walls - Artist Displays
Holiday Workshops for December
SAY IT! On Stage

Holiday Card

12.1 Final Product

12.2 Display

Unfinished Business

New Business
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14. Next Meeting
February 16, 2022

15. Adjournment



